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2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Tim Pease

3000 LB Class:
Richard Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Tim Pease

Cliff Woodman
Pat Rivard

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
David Larrivee
Dory Clark

Cliff Woodman
Pat Rivard
Richard Lemieux

4000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom
Norbert Lemieux
David Larrivee
Arthur Child

4500 LB Class:
Charlie Dickinson
Norbert Lemieux
Chris Folsom
Tyler Leighton
Eric Nutting

5000 LB Class:
Tyler Leighton
Solomon Orff
Charlie Dickinson

Clinton Fair
Tractor Pull
September 9%, 2022

Massey Harris Mustang
Farmall BN

Allis Chalmers WC
Massey Harris Mustang
Farmall BN
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81

Cockshutt 30

Oliver 66

John Deere 40
Minneapolis Moline BF
Massey Harris 81

Allis Chalmers WC

Farmall H

Allis Chalmers WD 45
Oliver 66

Cockshutt 30

Massey Harris 44
Allis Chalmers WD 45
Farmall H

John Deere B

John Deere B

John Deere B
Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44

149.06’
140.52’

199.68’
175.35
148.89’
147.40°
125.70’

278.30°
267.14’
260.09’
230.42
108.46’
34.72

266.77
237.39
230.97
225.06’

178.75’
169.04’
151.88
150.60’
98.50’

278.87
269.45’
265.63’
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5500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Randy Chapman
Justin Foss
Solomon Orff
John Hilton
David Leighton
Zachary Poirier
Mark Gary

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Justin Foss
Zachary Poirier
David Leighton
Randy Chapman
Mark Gary

Ron Winship
Jeff Roubo Jr
Pat Rivard
Charlie Ring

6000 LB Class:
Paul Poirier
Ron Winship
Pat Rivard
Reeve Austin
Jessica Rand
Charlie Ring

Matthew Cassette

7000 LB Class:
Paul Poirier
Reeve Austin
Joe Rand

Matthew Cassette

7500 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Bob Barrett

Massey Harris 44 Special
Oliver 88

Farmall Super M
Massey Harris 33
International 33 Utility
Farmall M

Farmall M

Massey Harris 33 Special

Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall Super M

Farmall M

Farmall M

Oliver 88

Massey Harris 44 Special
Massey Harris 44 Special
Farmall 400

John Deere G

John Deere 530

Farmall 450

Massey Harris 44 Special
John Deere G

Farmall 400

Farmall M

John Deere 530

Farmall 560

Farmall 450
Farmall 400
Farmall M
Farmall Super M

Case 520
Farmall 450

268.31
256.92
254.55’
242.16’
239.27’
235.71
233.14
226.94

258.85'
247.47'
234.68'
233.22'
231.08’ (tie)
231.08’ (tie)
228.14'
225.97’
192.77’
190.20’

281.59
232.05’
22497
212.35
201.39’
187.14’
171.13’

280.64’
232.85’
208.98’
205.47

145.89’
145.75’
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Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
John Atwood
Joe Rand

8500 LB Class:
Bob Barrett
Randy Chapman
John Atwood
Jessica Rand

9000 LB Class:
Randy Chapman
Jessica Rand

John Deere 620

Massey Harris 55
Case 520

Farmall 450
Cockshutt 1900
Massey Harris 55
Case 930

Cockshutt 1900
Case 930

123.1¢’

201.56’
157.88

204.70°
171.75
152.57’
151.97

271.94
235.16’



