Clinton Fair Tractor Pull September 9th, 2022

1 st 2 nd	2500 LB Class: Emily Folsom Tim Pease	Massey Harris Mustang Farmall BN	149.06' 140.52'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	3000 LB Class: Richard Lemieux Chris Folsom Tim Pease Cliff Woodman Pat Rivard	Allis Chalmers WC Massey Harris Mustang Farmall BN Minneapolis Moline BF Massey Harris 81	199.68' 175.35' 148.89' 147.40' 125.70'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	3500 LB Class: Arthur Child David Larrivee Dory Clark Cliff Woodman Pat Rivard Richard Lemieux	Cockshutt 30 Oliver 66 John Deere 40 Minneapolis Moline BF Massey Harris 81 Allis Chalmers WC	278.30' 267.14' 260.09' 230.42' 108.46' 34.72'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	4000 LB Class: Chris Folsom Norbert Lemieux David Larrivee Arthur Child	Farmall H Allis Chalmers WD 45 Oliver 66 Cockshutt 30	266.77' 237.39' 230.91' 225.06'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	4500 LB Class: Charlie Dickinson Norbert Lemieux Chris Folsom Tyler Leighton Eric Nutting	Massey Harris 44 Allis Chalmers WD 45 Farmall H John Deere B John Deere B	178.75' 169.04' 151.88' 150.60' 98.50'
1 st 2 nd 3 rd	5000 LB Class: Tyler Leighton Solomon Orff Charlie Dickinson	John Deere B Massey Harris 33 Massey Harris 44	278.87' 269.45' 265.63'

	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	268.31'
2 nd	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	256.92'
3 rd	Justin Foss	Farmall Super M	254.55'
4 th	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	242.16'
5 th	John Hilton	International 33 Utility	239.27'
6 th	David Leighton	Farmall M	235.71'
7 th	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	233.14'
8 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 33 Special	226.94′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	258.85'
2^{nd}	Justin Foss	Farmall Super M	247.47'
3 rd	Zachary Poirier	Farmall M	234.68'
4 th	David Leighton	Farmall M	233.22'
5 th	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	231.08' (tie)
5 th	Mark Gary	Massey Harris 44 Special	231.08' (tie)
6 th	Ron Winship	Massey Harris 44 Special	228.14'
7 th	Jeff Roubo Jr	Farmall 400	225.97'
8 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	192.77'
9 th	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	190.20′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	281.59'
2 nd	Ron Winship	Massey Harris 44 Special	232.05'
3 rd	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	224.91'
4 th	Reeve Austin	Farmall 400	212.35'
5 th	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	201.39'
6 th	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	187.14'
7 th	Matthew Cassette	Farmall 560	171.13′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Paul Poirier	Farmall 450	280.64'
2 nd	Reeve Austin	Farmall 400	232.85'
3 rd	Joe Rand	Farmall M	208.98'
4 th	NA-III CII-	Farmall Super M	205.47'
	Matthew Cassette	Farman Super IVI	203.47
	7500 LB Class:	raimaii Super IVI	203.47
1 st		Case 520	145.89'

3 rd	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	123.16′
1 st 2 nd	8000 LB Class: John Atwood Joe Rand	Massey Harris 55 Case 520	201.56′ 157.88′
1 st	8500 LB Class:		
2 nd	Bob Barrett Randy Chapman	Farmall 450 Cockshutt 1900	204.70′ 171.75′
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	152.57'
4 th	Jessica Rand	Case 930	151.97'
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	271.94'
2 nd	Jessica Rand	Case 930	235.16'